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2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(I1_ VY DK
DMC 209 [ avender-DIC

DMC 223 Shell Pink-1_ T

DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC »o1 Mahogany-MD

DMC »io Black

DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-\VY DK
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 272 Mustard-] T

DMC 400 MahoganH-DK

DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC #i3 Pewter Grag-DK
DMC 415 Pearl C]rag

DMC 43+ Brown-L T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 469 Avocado Grecn

DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
DMC soi Blue Green-DK.
DMC 520 Fern GreemDK

DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

DMC 552 Violet-MD

DMC 600 Cranbcrry~\/Y DK
DMC 610 Drab BromeK
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gra3~MD
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L T

DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
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Fage 2 Mini Riverwalk Charm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

7%0
758
759
779
780
78%
801
8i4
817
8%3
907
918
919
920
921
922
924
954
936
9%8
955
959
966
977
989
3012
3073 |
3064
5350
3567
3% 64
5571
5721
5722
5743
5765
5766
5776
3799
»809
5814
5819

Olive Grreen-VY DK
Tan-VYLT
Tan-ULVYLT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Golden Olive-l T
Farrot erecmLT

Red Coppcr~DK

Red CoPPer
Copper-MD

CoPPer

Copper-LT

Gray Green—-VY DK
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Nile Green-L T

Sea Green-MD
Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-| T
Forest Grccn

K haki Gireen-MD
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Deser’c Sancl

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Fine Green-MD

Pine GGreen

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DIKC

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-l T
Mahogany-1 T

Pewter Gray-VY DK,
Turquoise-VY DK
Aquamarinc
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3826
5827
5829
%8%0
3834
5835
5849
3856
%858
3860
3862
3863
3864
3866

Golden Brown

Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cot’ca~MD
Grape-DK
Grape-MD

Teal Green-] T
Mahogang-CIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT
Mocha Brown-(IL VY LT
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Fage 4 Mini Riverwalk Charm Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 i34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 209 40 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 223 819 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 300 1942 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC »oi 461 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 310 6767 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 315 474 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 356 742 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 372 i414 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 700 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 413 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 i82 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 415 175 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 %12 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 435 iiis o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 1266 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 469 858 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 352 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 106 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 520 2%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 550 127 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 552 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 600 30 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC ¢io 20%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 1009 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC ¢4+ 620 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 645 641 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
EDMC 447 996 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 666 461 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 676 1181 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 704 202 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 729 320 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 730 1337 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 i407 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 739 1196 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 779 2171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Riverwa”( Charm

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 780 54% o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 78» 257 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC soi 2532 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8i4 382% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 8i7 1228 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 833 770 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 907 43 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 918 974 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 919 418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 920 366 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 921 356 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 922 i57 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 924 io7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 934 807 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 92%¢6 1285 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 4415 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 955 i319 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 959 159 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 966 1779 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 977 300 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 9389 i29 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3012 i4%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1548 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3064 1402 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 528 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3364 372 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 5759 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3721 312 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3722 431 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3743 109 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3765 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3766 370 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 3776 349 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 418 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3809 310 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3814 37 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3819 259 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 514 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 415 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3829 1121 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 38%0 526 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mini Riverwalk Charm
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3834 155 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 i6% O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3849 357 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 789 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 ii47 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 1099 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 2784 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3863 2477 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 1237 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3866 590 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



